NSZK Il Eindhoven
Eindhoven, 1-12-2012

Programmanr. 16

Dames, 100m vrije slag

alg. leeftijdsgroep

1-12-2012 - 16:08 Startlijst
NSZK Record 58.70 Ellen de Goeij Amsterdam 31-3-2007
Serielvan?

1 Kim Feenstra Kuiper Hydrofiel NT

2 Raisa Neinhuis G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 1:35.03 198502144

3 Elise Kiewiet MSZV Tiburon 1:24.80

4 Monique Bos G.S.Z.V. De Goltbreker 1:22.82

5 Joanne Sloots G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 1:24.67

6 Annika van der Zon A.S.Z.V. Spons 1:30.00 AFGEM

7 Laura Méndez Corredera Hydrofiel NT

8 Tina Venema G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker NT
Serie2van 7

0 Saskia Camps ESWZV Nayade 1:20.00

1 Dieneke v.d. Linde Hydrofiel 1:20.00

2 Lotte Timmermans A.S.Z.V. Spons 1:18.50

3 Anne Cukier A.S.Z.V. Spons 1:18.00

4 Sanne Hezel, van A.S.Z.V. Spons 1:15.50

5 Rochelle Beukeveld Hydrofiel 1:16.00

6 Roos van Bentum Hydrofiel 1:18.00

7 Anke Meulendijks Wave 1:19.00 199108470

8 Daphne Kerpel RSZ&WV Ragnar 1:20.00

9 Josien Broos RSZ&WV Ragnar 1:22.00 BM
Serie3van7

0 Annika van Dijk G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 1:15.03

1 Lilian Heijmans MSZV Tiburon 1:14.00

2 Sylvia van der Kall E.L.S.ZW.V. Aquamania 1:13.50

3 Fiona Stenveld G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 1:13.05

4 Laura Restrepo Mazo ESWZV Nayade 1:12.80

5 Nicolette van der Slot A.S.Z.V. Spons 1:13.00

6 Jetske Postema G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 1:13.49

7 Veravan Vliet MSZV Tiburon 1:13.97

8 Marieke Kuijpers Hydrofiel 1:15.00

9 Miranda van der Heijden E.L.S.ZW.V. Aguamania 1:15.31
Seriedvan 7

0 Sanne Bannink E.L.S.ZW.V. Aquamania 1:12.20

1 Manon van Leijsen ESWZV Nayade 1:12.00 199405178

2 Naomi Uitslager A.S.Z.V. Spons 1:12.00 199003786

3 Nathasja Bos G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 1:11.60

4 Vera Krabbe E.L.S.Z.W.V. Aquamania 1:11.20

5 Linde Rustenburg A.S.Z.V. Spons 1:11.45 199102684

6 Evelien Schwillens E.L.S.Z.W.V. Aquamania 1:11.82

7 Marlissa van Driel Wave 1:12.00

8 Anita Engels MSZV Tiburon 1:12.18 199001016

9 Yara Valente ESWZV Nayade 1:12.80
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NSZK Il Eindhoven
Eindhoven, 1-12-2012

Programmanr. 16, Dames, 100m vrije slag

Serie5van 7

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Esther Schipper

Joyce Vlaming

Carina Rietema

Geertje Oskam

Rianne Schoo

Renske van der Cruijsen
Leonie Oude Elferink
Natasha Bosma

Marije Onnink

Lina van Dongen

Serie 6 van 7

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Anne Willers
Lisette Doeven
Danielle Vermeulen
Meike Nauta

Merel Toussaint
Danique Agterberg
Svenja Zonneveld
Anke Jonker

Lotte Coenen
Sanne Bonekamp

Serie 7van 7

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Evelien Kip

Gea Hagting

Maike op het Veld
Nynke van der Steur
Lona Kroese
Pauline van Dam
Linda van der Hout
Marloes Nieberg
Denise Austen
Sharon Verstegen

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
Het Zinkstuk

SZV Aquifer

Wave

A.S.Z.V. Spons
Hydrofiel

A.S.Z.V. Spons
A.S.Z.V. Spons

SZV Aquifer

RSZ&WV Ragnar

MSZV Tiburon

Het Zinkstuk

Het Zinkstuk

Piranha

Wave

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
Het Zinkstuk

A.S.Z.V. Spons
Hydrofiel

Hydrofiel

A.S.Z.V. Spons
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
ESWZV Nayade
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
A.S.Z.V. Spons
ESWZV Nayade
Piranha

Het Zinkstuk

A.S.Z.V. Spons
Hydrofiel

1:10.11
1:10.00
1:09.59
1:09.04
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.40
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:11.00

1:07.39
1:06.71
1:06.00
1:05.86
1:05.18
1:05.34
1:06.00
1:06.11
1:07.00
1:08.00

1:05.00
1:04.76
1:00.99
1:00.01

58.00
1:00.00
1:00.50
1:04.00
1:05.00
1:05.00

198900836

199102344
BM

199305626

199203788

199301518
199104188

198801584
198703046
199201690

93-00344
199002712
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